
The Seminary Chorus  
Winter/Spring 2026 

February 15 

Bethlehem, Germantown	 Sunday	 9:30 a.m. 

February 25 

St. Matthew, Milwaukee	 Midweek Lent	 6:30 p.m. 

March 1 

St. Matthew’s, Oconomowoc	 Sunday 8:00 and 10:30 a.m. 

March 11	

St. Lucas, Milwaukee	 Midweek Lent	 6:30 p.m. 

March 18 

Peace, Hartford	 Midweek Lent	 6:30 p.m. 

March 22 

St. Luke’s, Watertown	 Sunday 8:00 and 10:15 a.m. 

March 25 

Grace, Milwaukee	 Midweek Lent	 7:00 p.m. 



Tour: Wednesday, April 1–Sunday, April 12 

Thursday, April 2
Christ the King, Tulsa, OK 
6:30 p.m. 

Friday, April 3 
Calvary, Dallas, TX 
7:00 p.m. 

Saturday, April 4
Christ Alone, Keller, TX 
8:00 p.m. (Easter Vigil) 

Sunday, April 5 
Christ Alone, Keller, TX 
9:00 and 10:45 a.m. 

Monday, April 6 
Holy Word, Austin, TX 
6:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 7 
Cross of Christ, Universal City, TX 
7:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, April 8 
Victory of the Lamb, Katy, TX 
7:00 p.m. 

Friday, April 10 
Gloria Dei, Memphis, TN 
7:00 p.m 

Saturday, April 11 
Living Hope, Peoria, IL 
6:30 p.m. 

Sunday, April 12 
Our Redeemer, Madison, WI 
3:30 p.m. 

	

	 	 7:30–8:15 p.m. 

 

May 10 

	 Chapel of the Christ 3:00 p.m. 

May 21 

	 	 7:00 p.m.


